
 

3449 Junction Hwy. - Ingram,TX 78025

A smoke free building for the purpose of providing a meeting place for Twelve Step 
We have recovered and been given the power to help others. 
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830-377-1981 
830-377-1352 
830-377-4451 
254-744-6010 
713-875-4801 
361-537-1110 
830-285-7696 
325-234-3333 
806-204-0320

Board of Directors An AA Group 
Literature Based 

 Tuesday     7:30 pm     Open 
For info - William A. 830-456-9625

Updated 9.1.18

www.outpostclubinc.com

TWELVE STEP
RECOVERY 

CLUB

Chris R.* 
Patty R. 
Cody L. 
Whitney W. 
Chris P. 
Sarah J. 
Philip R. 
Jim W.  
Clay S.

* Director Emeritus

Donations
The Outpost is a non-profit 501(c)(3) organization whose purpose is to assist in providing a 

safe environment for individuals and/or groups who seek recovery from alcoholism and 

Ingram Solution Group 

ALCOHOLICS
ANONYMOUS

Literature Based 

For info - Chris P. 713-875-4801

Speaker Meeting - First Wednesday of each Quarter
Birthday Meeting - Last Wed. of each Month  

Group Conscience - Last Wed. of each month - 8:05 

!

Monday 6:00 pm Open

Wednesday 7:00 pm Open

Thursday 7:00 pm Open

Freedom Finders Group
Literature Based 

Opiate Addicts
ANONYMOUS

For info - Reese C.
Sunday 7:00 pm

You do NOT have to be a member of    
The Outpost in order to attend meetings.

ALL ARE WELCOME!

MEMBERSHIP
6 Months = $30.00 / 1Year = $60.00

If you would like to obtain information on 
becoming a member of the Club or are 
interested in starting a new meeting, 

please contact an individual on the board.

$25 per meeting 
$35 for half day / $75 for full day

Rent Schedule Drug Addicts
ANONYMOUS

Literature Based 
Friday 6:00 PM

For info - Joe H. 830-459-1311

For Good and For All

(Beginner's Meeting) 

http://www.outpostclubinc.com



