

TWELVE STEP RECOVERY CLUB

Outpost:

Pronunciation : \aut-post Function: noun.

A security detachment dispatched by a main body of troops to protect it from enemy surprise

A smoke free building for the purpose of providing a meeting place for Twelve Step

WE HAVE RECOVERED AND BEEN GIVEN THE POWER TO HELP OTHERS.
ALCOHOLICS ANONYMOUS pg. 132

BOARD OF DIRECTORS

Chris R.*	830-377-1981
Patty R.	830-377-1352
Cody L.	830-377-4451
Whitney W.	254-744-6010
Chris P.	713-875-4801
Sarah J.	361-537-1110
Philip R.	830-285-7696
Jim W.	325-234-3333
Clay S.	806-204-0320

MEMBERSHIP

6 Months = \$30.00 / 1Year = \$60.00

You do NOT have to be a member of The Outpost in order to attend meetings.

ALL ARE WELCOME!

If you would like to obtain information on becoming a member of the Club or are interested in starting a new meeting, please contact an individual on the board.

Rent Schedule

\$25 per meeting \$35 for half day / \$75 for full day

Donations

The Outpost is a non-profit 501(c)(3) organization whose purpose is to assist in providing a safe environment for individuals and/or groups who seek recovery from alcoholism and



Ingram Solution Group

Literature Based

Monday 6:00 pm Open

Wednesday 7:00 pm Open

Thursday 7:00 pm Open (Beginner's Meeting)

Speaker Meeting - First Wednesday of each Quarter Birthday Meeting - Last Wed. of each Month Group Conscience - Last Wed. of each month - 8:05 For info - Chris P. 713-875-4801

An AA Group

Literature Based

Tuesday 7:30 pm Open

For info - William A. 830-456-9625

OPIATE ADDICTS ANONYMOUS

FREEDOM FINDERS GROUP

Literature Based
Sunday 7:00 pm
For info - Reese C.

DRUG ADDICTS ANDNYMOUS

FOR GOOD AND FOR ALL

Literature Based

Friday 6:00 PM

For info - Joe H. 830-459-1311

^{*} Director Emeritus